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SUN 31 OCT 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 13 A - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 335 18:00 Lightweight (60kg) SHUMKOV Vsevolod RBF
TSUTSUMI Hayato JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said IRL
KOR
HUN
GUA
IND

DUFFY Sadie
CHO Jung Sook
BABAI Sandor
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 336 18:15 Lightweight (60kg) KHALOKOV Abdumalik UZB
CERNOGA Tadej SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer EGY
BUL
KOR
TPE
RUS

OSMAN Nagy
PAVLOV Pavel
LEE Hyeok
CHANG Yu Ling
ZHURKIN Sergei

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 337 18:30 Lightweight (60kg) ALICIC Semiz SRB
SKURDELIS Edgaras LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu Ling KAZ
MAR
NED
WAL
GUA

SUIYENISH Yermek
MOUFASSIR Said
DUENAR Cem Taylan
WILLIAMS David Mark
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 338 18:45 Lightweight (60kg) SEITBEK Munarbek KGZ
SHAHBAKHSH Daniyal IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff KOR
CAN
FRA
IND
EGY

CHO Jung Sook
HUGGINS Jennifer
MADEN Johany
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
OSMAN Nagy

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 339 19:00 Light Middleweight (71kg) EASHASH Zeyad JOR
EMINI Don NOR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY OSMAN Nagy KOR
GUA
ITA
TJK
IRL

LEE Hyeok
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
VADILONGA Luca
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
DUFFY Sadie

29:28
29:27
30:26
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

6 340 19:15 Light Middleweight (71kg) BEQIRI Alban ALB
BECKFORD CHAMBERS Eduardo PAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek GUA
WAL
CAN
MAR
BUL

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
WILLIAMS David Mark
HUGGINS Jennifer
MOUFASSIR Said
PAVLOV Pavel

28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 341 19:30 Light Middleweight (71kg) NISHANT DEV IND
VERDE ALVAREZ Marco MEX

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED DUENAR Cem Taylan ENG
EGY
TPE
KOR
CAN

CANNELL Geoff
OSMAN Nagy
CHANG Yu Ling
CHO Jung Sook
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 342 19:45 Light Middleweight (71kg) YEASUNGNOEN Peerapat TBF
MUSAEV Vadim RBF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson MAR
TJK
IRL
KOR
CRO

MOUFASSIR Said
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
DUFFY Sadie
LEE Hyeok
RAMAJ Naim

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 343 20:00 Heavyweight (92kg) SADAM Magomedov SRB
BOSNJAK Dzemal BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan CAN
TPE
EGY
ITA
WAL

HUGGINS Jennifer
CHANG Yu Ling
OSMAN Nagy
VADILONGA Luca
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 344 20:15 Heavyweight (92kg) SHARIFI Toufan IRI
LA CRUZ PERAZA Julio CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim RUS
KAZ
MAR
CAN
KOR

ZHURKIN Sergei
SUIYENISH Yermek
MOUFASSIR Said
HUGGINS Jennifer
CHO Jung Sook

26:30
26:30
26:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

11 345 20:30 Heavyweight (92kg) WILLIAMS Lewis ENG
MARTON Robert UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok TJK
HUN
GUA
BUL
MAR

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
BABAI Sandor
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
PAVLOV Pavel
MOUFASSIR Said

29:26
29:26
27:28
28:27
26:29

RED
BLUE

12 346 20:45 Heavyweight (92kg) ORALBAY Aibek KAZ
SAYDRAKHIMOV Madiyar UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany IND
ENG
EGY
TPE
CRO

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
CANNELL Geoff
OSMAN Nagy
CHANG Yu Ling
RAMAJ Naim

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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