



Session Results

SUN 31 OCT 2021 START TIME: 18:00

Session 13 A - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner Result	Decision
1	335	18:00	Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	SHUMKOV Vsevolod TSUTSUMI Hayato	RBF JPN	RED WP	4:1
			Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 1: IRL	DUFFY Sadie	28: 29
						Judge 2: KOR	CHO Jung Sook	29: 28
						Judge 3: HUN Judge 4: GUA	BABAI Sandor PASTOR ARREAGA Emer	29 :28
						Judge 5: IND	SAI ASHOK Kabilan	son 30:27 29:28
						0		
2	336	18:15	Lightweight (60kg)	RED	KHALOKOV Abdumalik	UZB	RED WP	5:0
				BLUE	CERNOGA Tadej	SLO		
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: EGY	OSMAN Nagy	30: 26
						Judge 2: BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	30:20
						Judge 3: KOR Judge 4: TPE	LEE Hyeok CHANG Yu Ling	30: 21 30: 21
						Judge 5: RUS	ZHURKIN Sergei	30:27
3	337	18:30	Lightweight (60kg)	RED	ALICIC Semiz	SRB		
				BLUE	SKURDELIS Edgaras	LTU	BLUE WP	5:0
			Referee:	TPE	CHANG Yu Ling	Judge 1: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	27: 3 0
						Judge 2: MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	28:29
						Judge 3: NED Judge 4: WAL	DUENAR Cem Taylan WILLIAMS David Mark	27: 3 28: 2
						Judge 5: GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emer	
4	338	18:45	Lightweight (60kg)	RED	SEITBEK Munarbek	KGZ		
				BLUE	SHAHBAKHSH Daniyal	IRI	BLUE WP	5:0
			Referee:	ENG	CANNELL Geoff	Judge 1: KOR	CHO Jung Sook	27: 3
						Judge 2: CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	28:29
						Judge 3: FRA Judge 4: IND	MADEN Johany SAI ASHOK Kabilan	28: 2 9 27: 3 0
						Judge 5: EGY	OSMAN Nagy	27:30
5	339	19:00	Light Middleweight (71kg)	RED BLUE	EASHASH Zeyad EMINI Don	JOR NOR	RED WP	4:0
			Referee:	EGY	OSMAN Nagy	Judge 1: KOR	LEE Hyeok	29: 28
						Judge 2: GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emer	
						Judge 3: ITA	VADILONGA Luca	30 :2
						Judge 4: TJK	MUHIDDINOV Mansur DUFFY Sadie	28:28 29: 21
						Judge 5: IRL	DUFFT Saule	29.21
6	340	19:15	Light Middleweight (71kg)	RED	BEQIRI Alban	ALB	RED WP	4:1
Ū			5 5 (S,	BLUE	BECKFORD CHAMBERS Edu	ardo PAN		
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emer	son 28: 2 9
						Judge 2: WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark	29 :28
						Judge 3: CAN Judge 4: MAR	HUGGINS Jennifer MOUFASSIR Said	29:28 30:21
						Judge 5: BUL	PAVLOV Pavel	30:27
7	341	19:30	Light Middleweight (71kg)	RED	NISHANT DEV	IND	RED WP	3:2
				BLUE	VERDE ALVAREZ Marco	MEX		
			Referee:	NED	DUENAR Cem Taylan	Judge 1: ENG	CANNELL Geoff	29 :28
						Judge 2: EGY	OSMAN Nagy	29:28
						Judge 3: TPE Judge 4: KOR	CHANG Yu Ling CHO Jung Sook	28: 2 9 27: 3 0
						Judge 5: CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	29:28
8	342	19:45	Light Middleweight (71kg)	RED	YEASUNGNOEN Peerapat	TBF		-
				BLUE	MUSAEV Vadim	RBF	BLUE WP	5:0
			Referee:	GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson	Judge 1: MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	26:30
						Judge 2: TJK Judge 3: IRL	MUHIDDINOV Mansur DUFFY Sadie	26: 3 (26: 3 (
						•		
						Judge 4: KOR	LEE Hyeok	26: 30





Session Results

SUN 31 OCT 2021 START TIME: 18:00

Session 13 A - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	343	20:00	Heavyweight (92kg)		RED BLUE	SADAM Magomedov BOSNJAK Dzemal	SRB BIH	RED	WP	5:0
				Referee:	IND	SAI ASHOK Kabilan	Judge 1: CAN Judge 2: TPE Judge 3: EGY Judge 4: ITA Judge 5: WAL	HUGGINS CHANG Yu OSMAN Na VADILONG WILLIAMS	Ling agy A Luca	30 :25 30 :27 30 :27 30 :26 30 :26
10	344	20:15	Heavyweight (92kg)		RED BLUE	SHARIFI Toufan LA CRUZ PERAZA Julio	IRI CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:	CRO	RAMAJ Naim	Judge 1: RUS Judge 2: KAZ Judge 3: MAR Judge 4: CAN Judge 5: KOR	ZHURKIN Sergei SUIYENISH Yermek MOUFASSIR Said HUGGINS Jennifer CHO Jung Sook		26:30 26:30 26:30 25:30 25:30
11	345	20:30	Heavyweight (92kg)		RED BLUE	WILLIAMS Lewis MARTON Robert	ENG UKR	RED	WP	3:2
				Referee:	KOR	LEE Hyeok	Judge 1: TJK Judge 2: HUN Judge 3: GUA Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: MAR	MUHIDDIN BABAI San PASTOR A PAVLOV P MOUFASS	dor RREAGA Emer avel	29:26 29:26 son 27:28 28:27 26:29
12	346	20:45	Heavyweight (92kg)		RED BLUE	ORALBAY Aibek SAYDRAKHIMOV Madiyar	KAZ UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1
				Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: IND Judge 2: ENG Judge 3: EGY Judge 4: TPE Judge 5: CRO	SAI ASHOR CANNELL OSMAN Na CHANG Yu RAMAJ Na	Geoff agy Ling	28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29

Win on Points